LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

COUPE SHIN CEINTURES NOIRES

20.01.2024

Epreuves

(+10 pts)

(+60 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

4 4

(+20 pts)

5 (+10pts)

5 (+10pts)

+60F S
ADJIMAN BENALLAL Shana (93, IDF)
OUJANA Syrine (93, IDF)

GALEA TOURE Nandi (93, IDF)

+85M S
ITHIERE BOLGY Junior (75, IDF)
GAURIAT Patrick (93, IDF)
BOUIS Franck (93, IDF)

HAMOUCHE Enzo (93, IDF)
FOFOU Wilfrid (93, IDF)
LAUBERT Nicolas (77, IDF)
GIACOPELLI Antoine (75, IDF)

MESBAH Samir (93, IDF)

-65M S

STADE OLYMP.ROSNY SOUS BOIS

J C FRANC MOISIN ST DENIS

J C FRANC MOISIN ST DENIS

JUDO CLUB AETT

S02J

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO

AS BONDY JUDO

J C FRANC MOISIN ST DENIS

U.S.M.VILLEPARISIS

JUDO CLUB SORBIER

J.C.D ORGEMONT



b 4

NC
NC
NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

LAVIE Florian (93, IDF)

MECKES Alexis (93, IDF)
ABDULAHI Axel (93, IDF)
CHABRILLANGES Clement (93, IDF)
DA COSTA-BOYER Maxime (93, IDF)

MESSAOUDI Amine (93, IDF)

-75M S
BISWAS Shorjo (93, IDF)
CARMASOL Maxime (93, IDF)
HATTOU Mohamed (93, IDF)

PERCHENET Remi (75, IDF)
BENSAID Anass (93, IDF)
HERNOUNE Sami (93, IDF)
JORAND Teddy (93, IDF)
KROUCHI Imrane (93, IDF)

M BENGUE Idris (93, IDF)
MOMBELE KIWA Exance (75, IDF)
MUNDEL Noah (93, IDF)

SID SAYAH Yanis (93, IDF)

-85M S
CHATILLON Thierry (93, IDF)
EKPO Rowland (93, IDF)
HAMMOUDA Samir (93, IDF)

TRAISNEL Charles (93, IDF)

ST EST PAVILLONNAIS

C.M D AUBERVILLIERS JUDO JUJIT

AS BONDY JUDO

JUDO CLUB AULNAYSIEN

AS BONDY JUDO

J C FRANC MOISIN ST DENIS

JUDO CLUB DRANCEEN

CS MULTISECTION EPINAY/SEINE

S02J

JUDO CLUB SORBIER

C.M D AUBERVILLIERS JUDO JUJIT

JCRV - GRAND PARIS GRAND EST

ST EST PAVILLONNAIS

CLUB SP ET LOISIRS JUDO AULNAY

AS BONDY JUDO

JUDO CLUB AETT

JUDO CLUB DRANCEEN

CLUB SP ET LOISIRS JUDO AULNAY

JUDO CLUB DRANCEEN

C.M D AUBERVILLIERS JUDO JUJIT

AS BONDY JUDO

JCRV - GRAND PARIS GRAND EST



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

ROUX Pablo (75, IDF)

BERNARD Thomas (93, IDF)

FERNANDES VARELA Ludovic (93, IDF)
HADJ ABDERRAHMANE Abdellah (93, IDF)
NDIAYE Souleymane (93, IDF)

SALOMON Lucas (93, IDF)

SERPICO Laurent (93, IDF)

THOUVENIN Remi (92, IDF)

ZIANE Mohamed (93, IDF)

OPEN MASCULINS
ITHIERE BOLGY Junior (75, IDF)
HERNOUNE Sami (93, IDF)
DA COSTA Maxime (93, IDF)

SERPICO Laurent (93, IDF)

JUDO CLUB SORBIER

EJ93

AS BONDY JUDO

CLUB SP ET LOISIRS JUDO AULNAY

CS MULTISECTION EPINAY/SEINE

C.M D AUBERVILLIERS JUDO JUJIT

CLUB SP ET LOISIRS JUDO AULNAY

C S M PUTEAUX

JUDO SPORTING CLUB ST DENIS

JUDO CLUB AETT

JCRV - GRAND PARIS GRAND EST

AS BONDY JUDO

CLUB SP ET LOISIRS JUDO AULNAY



